Page

32

Modul 2000TT Partially Manufactured Switchgear and Controlgear Assembly Systems

A& General Accessories

99 © o e’ i
4 J
D | A, |
i~ ____ 4
TTNSS12FST ACLE9301 Mounting Example ACLE9301 IL900112-F
& Schrack-Info
e TTNSSxxFST: Washers in dimensions M8, M10 and M 12
- PU: Each 50 pieces
e ACLE9301: Eye bolts (M 12) for lifting of Modul 2000TT enclosures
- PU: 4 pieces
¢ IL900112-F: Sealable cover plates for slotted front plates
- PU: 2 pieces plates and 4 pieces wedges
* 1U008106: Color spray in color RAL7035 (Light grey)
1uoo8106 - PU: 1 piece (400 ml)
DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE ORDER NO.
Washers M8 (PU=50 pcs.) (B i) TTNSSO8FST
Washers M10 (PU=50 pcs.) e TTNSS10FST
Washers M12 (PU=50 pcs.) [t 1) TTNSS12FST
Eye bolts M 12 for lifting of Modul 2000TT enclosures (PU=4 pcs.) e ACLE9301
Cover plate sealable (can not be removed from the front) m I1L900112-F
Color spray RAL7035 (Light grey), 400 ml e e s 1U008106

[StHRACK

TECHNIK

Order no. blue: on stock, usually ready for delivery on the day of order




